
SE170923g Bifrost höst nivå 3

Reg_nr Häst Gårdsnamn Medlems_nr Ryttare Född Gren Klass P1 Uttagn_poäng Pl_uttagn Finalpoäng Pl_final Varningar TävlingsID
IS1996125300 Natan Kópavogi 4768804 Sara Sirkka F2 4,47 1 SE170923g
FI2010201001 Rimma Dynum 304646 Jennifer Öderyd T3 4,73 1 4,28 3 SE170923g
IS2004135466 Óttar Vestri-Leirárgörðum 4437545 Kerstin Nilsson T3 4,60 2 4,72 1 SE170923g
SE2006106652 Seidur Ranagården 165678 Alexandra Torin T3 4,47 3 4,50 2 SE170923g
SE2009109952 Glaesir Lönneberga 1061896 Agnes Hyllander 2001 T4 5,83 1 6,92 1 SE170923g
IS2007158163 Eyrir Þúfum 4437538 Mats Berg T4 3,83 2 SE170923g
SE2011106128 Tango Heden 1 4735264 Amanda Kantola T8 5,03 1 4,92 1 SE170923g
IS2009158669 Freyr Þverá II 725822 Cecilia Tapani T8 4,70 2 3,67 6 SE170923g
IS1996125300 Natan Kópavogi 4768804 Sara Sirkka T8 4,70 2 4,50 3 SE170923g
SE2004203308 Freyja Segerbäck 184368 Fanny Näsström T8 4,60 4 4,67 2 SE170923g
SE2006106090 Fengur Stora Syltvik 190776 Lina Hannu T8 4,60 4 4,25 5 SE170923g
IS2005156694 Aron Bolstadarhlid 2 304824 Sara Skum T8 4,47 6 4,33 7 SE170923g
SE2006107851 Örn Vinteråsen 304788 Mikaela Hedberg T8 4,43 7 4,50 3 SE170923g
SE2006107851 Örn Vinteråsen 304788 Mikaela Hedberg T8 4,43 7 4,50 6 SE170923g
SE2001100929 Prins Äppellunde 2411841 Marita Sikku T8 3,87 8 4,00 8 SE170923g
IS2010149802 Náttfari Melum 2356155 Jenny Jansson T8 3,70 9 3,00 9 SE170923g
IS2007288646 Áróra Unnarholti 4437545 Kerstin Nilsson T8 3,67 10 1,92 10 SE170923g
SE2009211101 Soley Kebnekaisefjällen 4735264 Amanda Kantola T8 3,20 11 SE170923g
IS1993157821 Léttir Hviteyrum 286937 Maria Snäll T8 2,93 12 SE170923g
IS1995188611 Gnýr Dalsmynni 3627971 Elina Malkan 2006 T8B 4,20 1 3,92 2 SE170923g
SE2003202392 Ida Fagerland 4614483 Lisa Sarri 2006 T8B 4,10 2 4,00 1 SE170923g
SE2004105090 Dofri Fagerland 190239 Anna-Maria Rikko 1997 T8U 4,60 1 4,67 2 SE170923g
IS2009136034 Kafteinn Borgarnesi 4763862 Elle Kemi 2000 T8U 3,97 2 4,67 1 SE170923g
NO2003117219 Sindri Meråkerfjell 414407 Adina Rautio 2000 T8U 2,70 3 2,59 3 SE170923g
IS2008182500 Gneisti Lynghóli 1058880 EllaKarin Blind 1998 T8U 2,50 4 SE170923g
SE2009109952 Glaesir Lönneberga 1061896 Agnes Hyllander 2001 V2 6,27 1 6,33 1 SE170923g
IS2004135466 Óttar Vestri-Leirárgörðum 4437545 Kerstin Nilsson V2 4,77 2 5,27 2 SE170923g
FI2010201001 Rimma Dynum 304646 Jennifer Öderyd V2 4,60 3 4,33 4 SE170923g
SE2006106652 Seidur Ranagården 165678 Alexandra Torin V2 4,43 4 4,87 3 SE170923g
IS2005156694 Aron Bolstadarhlid 2 304824 Sara Skum V5 5,17 1 4,79 2 SE170923g
SE2011106128 Tango Heden 1 4735264 Amanda Kantola V5 5,13 2 4,54 5 SE170923g
SE2007207332 Meyla Tavelsjö 169719 Frida Näsström V5 5,07 3 4,79 2 SE170923g
SE2006107851 Örn Vinteråsen 304788 Mikaela Hedberg V5 5,03 4 3,75 6 SE170923g
SE2006106090 Fengur Stora Syltvik 190776 Lina Hannu V5 4,80 5 4,67 4 SE170923g
SE2009211101 Soley Kebnekaisefjällen 4735264 Amanda Kantola V5 4,57 6 4,42 9 SE170923g
SE2004203308 Freyja Segerbäck 184368 Fanny Näsström V5 4,47 7 4,58 7 SE170923g



SE2001100929 Prins Äppellunde 2411841 Marita Sikku V5 4,40 8 4,54 8 SE170923g
IS2010149802 Náttfari Melum 2356155 Jenny Jansson V5 4,10 9 3,42 10 SE170923g
IS2009158669 Freyr Þverá II 725822 Cecilia Tapani V5 3,47 10 4,84 1 SE170923g
IS2009158669 Freyr Þverá II 725822 Cecilia Tapani V5 3,47 10 4,83 6 SE170923g
IS1995188611 Gnýr Dalsmynni 3627971 Elina Malkan 2006 V5B 4,50 1 4,13 1 SE170923g
SE2003202392 Ida Fagerland 4614483 Lisa Sarri 2006 V5B 3,57 2 3,83 2 SE170923g
IS2009136034 Kafteinn Borgarnesi 4763862 Elle Kemi 2000 V5U 4,53 1 4,96 1 SE170923g
IS2008182500 Gneisti Lynghóli 1058880 EllaKarin Blind 1998 V5U 3,60 2 3,63 3 SE170923g
SE2004105090 Dofri Fagerland 190239 Anna-Maria Rikko 1997 V5U 3,57 3 3,34 4 SE170923g
NO2003117219 Sindri Meråkerfjell 414407 Adina Rautio 2000 V5U 3,07 4 3,84 2 SE170923g


